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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务
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罗艳
谢芳丽
陈瑶
冯婷婷
杨爱琪
郎欣如
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林秋婷
金铭
李乔阳
陈康琴
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柳日祥

柳佳

项建生

蒋云敏

领队

主教练

教练

医生

25/12/1997

11/02/1998

04/01/1999

10/09/1990

11/07/1999

14/05/1999

11/04/1998

08/08/1999

19/08/1999

17/10/1999

20/07/1999

14/01/1998

生日 俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

替换队员
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